EXPERT 1000 Volt insulated screwdrivers for slotted
head screws

U

E050608
E165410
E165411
E165412
E165413
E165420

3.5
2.5
3.5
4.0
5.5
6.5

© FACOM 2020

, .
Eesyl 35x75 R

IEC 60900 : 2004
e al0o0y 200 B8

Diameter Il:ength Length
[mm] [mm]

mm mm
27 202 40

20
27
27
32
40

149
177
202
255
266

Description:

e CEI 60900

e |SO 2380-1
e |SO 2380-2
e trimaterial ergonomic handle for
comfortable and reliable screwing.
e Screw head color code: red.

e Each product is tested under 10,000

Volts.

e Round hardened blade with orange
PVC insulation.

149
177

255

18
38
43
84
134

Tip
Size

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet

Length

100
50
IS
100
150
150

0.6

0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2




