

EXPERT 1000 Volt insulated screwdrivers for slotted head screws



Description:

- CEI 60900
- ISO 2380-1
- ISO 2380-2
- trimaterial ergonomic handle for comfortable and reliable screwing.
- Screw head color code: red.
- Each product is tested under 10,000 Volts.
- Round hardened blade with orange PVC insulation.

=	A [mm]	Diameter [mm]	Length L [mm]	Length [mm]	Weight [g]	Tip Size [mm]	Length L2 [mm]	b [mm]
E050608	3.5	27	202		40		100	0.6
E165410	2.5	20	149	149	18	Cabinet	50	0.4
E165411	3.5	27	177	177	38	Cabinet	75	0.6
E165412	4.0	27	202		43	Cabinet	100	8.0
E165413	5.5	32	255	255	84	Cabinet	150	1.0
E165420	6.5	40	266		134		150	1.2